&) SCHEDULE 2021

HIGH SCHOOL

Day

Friday

Friday
Monday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thurday

Friday

Date

4/16/2021

4/23/2021
4/26/2021

4/30/2021
5/4/2021
5/7/2021
5/11/2021
5/20/2021

5/27/2021
6/3/2021
6/10/2021

6/11/2021

Meet

Dick Dunlap Invitational

Kim Nutter Invitational

Battle for the Anchor

(Point vs Gallia)

Carehaven Invitational

Gallia Relays

Paul Wood Memorial Invitational
Fenton Relays

Tudors Biscuit Relays

Frank Young Invitational
AA Regionals
AA WVSSAC State Meet

3200 & 400 only
AA WVSSAC State Meet

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday

Date

4/12/21

4/13/21

4/27/21
5/3/21
5/6/21
5/14/21

5/18/21

Meet

HHS Middle School Invitational (girls)

HHS Middle School Invitational (boys)

Laidley Invitational
Battle for the Paddle
Sherman Invitational
Donna Hussell Memorial

Raider Classic

Winfield

Parkersburg

Home

St. Marys
Gallia Academy
Home
Williamstown

Charleston— Laidley
Field

Nicholas Co.

@ Winfield
Charleston— Laidley
Field

Charleston— Laidley
Field

@Huntington

@Huntington

@ Laidley
@ Gallia
@ Laidley
Home

@ Roane

Meet Starts Bus leaves
Field events/running
4:00/4:30pm  2:00
2:30pm
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00 2:00pm
4:00 3:00
4:00pm
3pm 1pm
4pm 1pm
2pm 11lam

Meet Starts Bus leaves
Field events/running

5:30pm 3:00pm
5:30pm 3:00pm
5:00pm 2:30pm
5:00 3:45pm
4:30/5:00pm  2:30pm
4:15/5:00pm Home
TBA 2:30pm



